TESTOVANI VSCM, 11. - 12. 10. 2019
BEH NA 3000 METRU, VYSLEDKY

VK Hodonin

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
VK Slavia Praha

VK Blesk

CVK Praha

TJ Chemicka Usti n. L.
CVK Praha

VK Slavia Praha

CVK Pardubice

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
VK Vajgar JindfichQv Hradec
VK Bohemians

CVK Praha

CVK Pardubice

VK Slavia Praha

CVK Praha

VK Bohemians

VK Slavia Praha

CVK Brno

VK Vajgar JindfichQv Hradec
CVK Praha

VK Smichov

TJ Chemicka Ustin. L.
CVK Pardubice

VK Slavia Praha

TJ Chemicka Usti n. L.
VK Blesk

CVK Brno

VK Slavia Praha

VK Bohemians

VK Blesk

VK Bohemians

CVK Praha

VK Vajgar JindfichQv Hradec
TJ Chemicka Ustin. L.

Baldrian Vaclav
Hladik Radim
Vacha Benjamin
Wallisch Viktor
Malak David
Langmaier Zdenék
Patocka Petr
Vacek Jan
Bartosek Jan
Sabata Vojtéch
Kubicek Martin
Tous Oleg
Nepras Jifi
Malek Vojtéch
Piskor Premysl|
Malak Filip
Knytl Jakub
Nosek Daniel
Diblik Marek
Cekal Albert
Cihosky Matéj
Kovarik Vojtéch
Pacholik Marek
Votruba Vojtéch
Hamidouche Sofian
Sedy Jan

Karia Roman
Stérba Erik
Zobal Tomas
Masarik Tomas

Paskova Simona
Amblerova Karolina
Skacelova Katefina
Matlova Barbora
Vrabelova Barbora

10:17,3
10:35,7
10:44,6
10:45,0
10:46,4
10:48,6
10:51,9
10:54,6
10:57,8
11:09,6
11:20,2
11:20,3
11:24,0
11:25,7
11:28,8
11:33,9
11:39,9
11:41,8
11:44,7
11:48,6
11:49,3
11:49,8
12:01,0
12:04,5
12:07,8
12:10,1
12:12,4
12:14,6
12:20,6
12:24,9

12:14,9
12:43,3
14:38,5
15:07,0
16:38,7



